

Spring Garden Market Vendor Information

Join us for the American Horticultural Society's 2025 Spring Garden Market at River Farm—an exciting, two-day event where you can showcase and sell your unique products to over 2,000 gardening enthusiasts!

Event Details

Dates: April 11 & 12, 2025 Hours: 9:00 a.m. – 3:00 p.m.

Location: River Farm, 7931 East Boulevard Drive, Alexandria, VA

This is your opportunity to connect with a passionate audience and promote a wide range of products—native and edible plants, specialty gardening tools, nature-inspired art, and more. Plus, enjoy food and drink to keep shoppers energized throughout the day!

By participating, you'll also support the ongoing preservation and beautification of River Farm, ensuring this beloved space thrives for generations to come.

Registration Information

- Fee: \$50 non-refundable registration fee + 13% pre-tax sales commission
- Deadline: March 31, 2025
- Set-Up: Choose between Thursday, April 10 (9:00 a.m. 5:00 p.m.) or Friday, April 11 (6:00 a.m. 8:30 a.m.)
- Breakdown: Saturday, April 12, 3:00 p.m. 7:00 p.m. (no vehicles in the sale area before 3:00 p.m.)

(703) 768-5700, ext. 114 | rentals@ahsgardening.org

www.ahsgardening.org

Your Registration Includes

- Flexible set-up times and generous booth space
- · Complimentary Wi-Fi and vendor refreshment stand
- Two free parking passes (AHS members park free)
- Free promotion across multiple platforms: website, press release, social media (7,000+ followers), monthly newsletter (7,600+ subscribers)
- Recognition in event signage and materials
- Complimentary 1-year AHS individual membership

Vendor Policies

- Watering hoses will be provided; vendors must supply tables, tents, and chairs
- All tents must be securely anchored with weights or rigging
- No electricity available for booths
- No onsite camping is allowed
- Sales must begin at 9:00 a.m. on both days
- No sales on Thursday, April 10
- The AHS reserves the right to review and approve vendor applications to ensure they align with our event standards.

Secure your spot now!

We can't wait to have you join us for this vibrant celebration of gardening and nature.

The American Horticultural Society (AHS) is a 501(c)(3) nonprofit based at River Farm. Proceeds from this event support the upkeep and improvement of the property and gardens for the benefit of the community.

Questions?